ニュースNo.496
RXシンニング
深穴加工に死角なし
10D, 25D, 30Dタイプを大幅拡充（0.1mmとび）
小径タイプ（ø2.1～2.4mm）拡充で充実のラインアップ
No dead zone in deep hole drilling!!
Large expansion of 10D, 25D and 30D type
(diameter of every 0.1mm), and small

efficiency of deep hole drilling.
■ シリーズ構成  Series
用　途
Application
型　　式
Series
刃径範囲(mm)
Diameter Range
穴深さ（L/D)
Hole Depth
内　容
Remarks
深穴用
Deep Hole
Drilling
MDW□□□□XHGS10 ø2.1～16.0 ～10 76型番在庫
76 items in stock
MDW□□□□XHGS12 ø2.5～16.0 ～12 28型番在庫
28 items in stock
MDW□□□□XHGS15 ø2.1～16.0 ～15 76型番在庫
76 items in stock
MDW□□□□XHGS20 ø2.1～14.0 ～20 72型番在庫
72 items in stock
MDW□□□□XHGS25 ø2.1～12.0 ～25 68型番在庫
68 items in stock
MDW□□□□XHGS30 ø2.1～10.0 ～30 64型番在庫
64 items in stock
ガイド穴用
Guide Hole Drilling MDW□□□□PHT ø2.1～16.0 ～2 76型番在庫
76 items in stock

Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
2.1
P D MDW 0210PHT 15 68
3.0
10 D 0210XHGS10 38 86
15 D 0210XHGS15 50 98
20 D 0210XHGS20 63 111
25 D 0210XHGS25 75 123
30 D 0210XHGS30 88 136
2.2
P D MDW 0220PHT 15 68
3.0
10 D 0220XHGS10 38 86
15 D 0220XHGS15 50 98
20 D 0220XHGS20 63 111
25 D 0220XHGS25 75 123
30 D 0220XHGS30 88 136
2.3
P D MDW 0230PHT 15 68
3.0
10 D 0230XHGS10 38 86
15 D 0230XHGS15 50 98
20 D 0230XHGS20 63 111
25 D 0230XHGS25 75 123
30 D 0230XHGS30 88 136
2.4
P D MDW 0240PHT 15 68
3.0
10 D 0240XHGS10 38 86
15 D 0240XHGS15 50 98
20 D 0240XHGS20 63 111
25 D 0240XHGS25 75 123
30 D 0240XHGS30 88 136
2.5
P D MDW 0250PHT 15 68
3.0
10 D 0250XHGS10 38 86
12 D 0250XHGS12 43 91
15 D 0250XHGS15 50 98
20 D 0250XHGS20 63 111
25 D 0250XHGS25 75 123
30 D 0250XHGS30 88 136
2.6
P D MDW 0260PHT 17.5 68
3.0
10 D 0260XHGS10 45 93
12 0260XHGS12 51 99
15 D 0260XHGS15 60 108
20 D 0260XHGS20 75 123
25 D 0260XHGS25 90 138
30 D 0260XHGS30 105 153
2.7
P D MDW 0270PHT 17.5 68
3.0
10 D 0270XHGS10 45 93
12 0270XHGS12 51 99
15 D 0270XHGS15 60 108
20 D 0270XHGS20 75 123
25 D 0270XHGS25 90 138
30 D 0270XHGS30 105 153
2.8
P D MDW 0280PHT 17.5 68
3.0
10 D 0280XHGS10 45 93
12 0280XHGS12 51 99
15 D 0280XHGS15 60 108
20 D 0280XHGS20 75 123
25 D 0280XHGS25 90 138
30 D 0280XHGS30 105 153
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
刃径
Diameter
øDc
（mm）
穴深さ
Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
2.9
P D MDW 0290PHT 17.5 68
3.0
10 D 0290XHGS10 45 93
12 0290XHGS12 51 99
15 D 0290XHGS15 60 108
20 D 0290XHGS20 75 123
25 D 0290XHGS25 90 138
30 D 0290XHGS30 105 153
3.0
P D MDW 0300PHT 17.5 68
3.0
10 D 0300XHGS10 45 93
12 D 0300XHGS12 51 99
15 D 0300XHGS15 60 108
20 D 0300XHGS20 75 123
25 D 0300XHGS25 90 138
30 D 0300XHGS30 105 153
3.1
P D MDW 0310PHT 20 72
4.0
10 D 0310XHGS10 53 101
12 0310XHGS12 60 108
15 D 0310XHGS15 70 118
20 D 0310XHGS20 88 136
25 D 0310XHGS25 105 153
30 D 0310XHGS30 123 171
3.2
P D MDW 0320PHT 20 72
4.0
10 D 0320XHGS10 53 101
12 0320XHGS12 60 108
15 D 0320XHGS15 70 118
20 D 0320XHGS20 88 136
25 D 0320XHGS25 105 153
30 D 0320XHGS30 123 171
3.3
P D MDW 0330PHT 20 72
4.0
10 D 0330XHGS10 53 101
12 0330XHGS12 60 108
15 D 0330XHGS15 70 118
20 D 0330XHGS20 88 136
25 D 0330XHGS25 105 153
30 D 0330XHGS30 123 171
3.4
P D MDW 0340PHT 20 72
4.0
10 D 0340XHGS10 53 101
12 0340XHGS12 60 108
15 D 0340XHGS15 70 118
20 D 0340XHGS20 88 136
25 D 0340XHGS25 105 153
30 D 0340XHGS30 123 171
3.5
P D MDW 0350PHT 20 72
4.0
10 D 0350XHGS10 53 101
12 D 0350XHGS12 60 108
15 D 0350XHGS15 70 118
20 D 0350XHGS20 88 136
25 D 0350XHGS25 105 153
30 D 0350XHGS30 123 171
3.6
P D MDW 0360PHT 22.5 72
4.0
10 D 0360XHGS10 60 108
12 0360XHGS12 68 116
15 D 0360XHGS15 80 128
20 D 0360XHGS20 100 148
25 D 0360XHGS25 120 168
30 D 0360XHGS30 140 188
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
高硬度鋼炭素鋼・合金鋼 ステン
レス鋼 Ti合金 鋳鉄 ダクタイル
鋳鉄

Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
3.7
P D MDW 0370PHT 22.5 72
4.0
10 D 0370XHGS10 60 108
12 0370XHGS12 68 116
15 D 0370XHGS15 80 128
20 D 0370XHGS20 100 148
25 D 0370XHGS25 120 168
30 D 0370XHGS30 140 188
3.8
P D MDW 0380PHT 22.5 72
4.0
10 D 0380XHGS10 60 108
12 0380XHGS12 68 116
15 D 0380XHGS15 80 128
20 D 0380XHGS20 100 148
25 D 0380XHGS25 120 168
30 D 0380XHGS30 140 188
3.9
P D MDW 0390PHT 22.5 72
4.0
10 D 0390XHGS10 60 108
12 0390XHGS12 68 116
15 D 0390XHGS15 80 128
20 D 0390XHGS20 100 148
25 D 0390XHGS25 120 168
30 D 0390XHGS30 140 188
4.0
P D MDW 0400PHT 22.5 72
4.0
10 D 0400XHGS10 60 108
12 D 0400XHGS12 68 116
15 D 0400XHGS15 80 128
20 D 0400XHGS20 100 148
25 D 0400XHGS25 120 168
30 D 0400XHGS30 140 188
4.1
P D MDW 0410PHT 25 80
5.0
10 D 0410XHGS10 68 118
12 0410XHGS12 77 127
15 D 0410XHGS15 90 140
20 D 0410XHGS20 113 163
25 D 0410XHGS25 135 185
30 D 0410XHGS30 158 208
4.2
P D MDW 0420PHT 25 80
5.0
10 D 0420XHGS10 68 118
12 0420XHGS12 77 127
15 D 0420XHGS15 90 140
20 D 0420XHGS20 113 163
25 D 0420XHGS25 135 185
30 D 0420XHGS30 158 208
4.3
P D MDW 0430PHT 25 80
5.0
10 D 0430XHGS10 68 118
12 0430XHGS12 77 127
15 D 0430XHGS15 90 140
20 D 0430XHGS20 113 163
25 D 0430XHGS25 135 185
30 D 0430XHGS30 158 208
4.4
P D MDW 0440PHT 25 80
5.0
10 D 0440XHGS10 68 118
12 0440XHGS12 77 127
15 D 0440XHGS15 90 140
20 D 0440XHGS20 113 163
25 D 0440XHGS25 135 185
30 D 0440XHGS30 158 208
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
刃径
Diameter
øDc
（mm）
穴深さ
Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
4.5
P D MDW 0450PHT 25 80
5.0
10 D 0450XHGS10 68 118
12 D 0450XHGS12 77 127
15 D 0450XHGS15 90 140
20 D 0450XHGS20 113 163
25 D 0450XHGS25 135 185
30 D 0450XHGS30 158 208
4.6
P D MDW 0460PHT 27.5 80
5.0
10 D 0460XHGS10 75 125
12 0460XHGS12 85 135
15 D 0460XHGS15 100 150
20 D 0460XHGS20 125 175
25 D 0460XHGS25 150 200
30 D 0460XHGS30 175 225
4.7
P D MDW 0470PHT 27.5 80
5.0
10 D 0470XHGS10 75 125
12 0470XHGS12 85 135
15 D 0470XHGS15 100 150
20 D 0470XHGS20 125 175
25 D 0470XHGS25 150 200
30 D 0470XHGS30 175 225
4.8
P D MDW 0480PHT 27.5 80
5.0
10 D 0480XHGS10 75 125
12 0480XHGS12 85 135
15 D 0480XHGS15 100 150
20 D 0480XHGS20 125 175
25 D 0480XHGS25 150 200
30 D 0480XHGS30 175 225
4.9
P D MDW 0490PHT 27.5 80
5.0
10 D 0490XHGS10 75 125
12 0490XHGS12 85 135
15 D 0490XHGS15 100 150
20 D 0490XHGS20 125 175
25 D 0490XHGS25 150 200
30 D 0490XHGS30 175 225
5.0
P D MDW 0500PHT 27.5 80
5.0
10 D 0500XHGS10 75 125
12 D 0500XHGS12 85 135
15 D 0500XHGS15 100 150
20 D 0500XHGS20 125 175
25 D 0500XHGS25 150 200
30 D 0500XHGS30 175 225
5.1
P D MDW 0510PHT 27.5 82
6.0
10 D 0510XHGS10 83 135
12 0510XHGS12 94 146
15 D 0510XHGS15 110 162
20 D 0510XHGS20 140 192
25 D 0510XHGS25 165 217
30 D 0510XHGS30 193 245
5.2
P D MDW 0520PHT 27.5 82
6.0
10 D 0520XHGS10 83 135
12 0520XHGS12 94 146
15 D 0520XHGS15 110 162
20 D 0520XHGS20 140 192
25 D 0520XHGS25 165 217
30 D 0520XHGS30 193 245
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
高硬度鋼炭素鋼・合金鋼 ステン
レス鋼 Ti合金 鋳鉄 ダクタイル
鋳鉄

Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
6.1
P D MDW 0610PHT 32.5 88
7.0
10 D 0610XHGS10 98 151
12 0610XHGS12 111 164
15 D 0610XHGS15 130 183
20 D 0610XHGS20 163 216
25 D 0610XHGS25 195 248
30 D 0610XHGS30 228 281
6.2
P D MDW 0620PHT 32.5 88
7.0
10 D 0620XHGS10 98 151
12 0620XHGS12 111 164
15 D 0620XHGS15 130 183
20 D 0620XHGS20 163 216
25 D 0620XHGS25 195 248
30 D 0620XHGS30 228 281
6.3
P D MDW 0630PHT 32.5 88
7.0
10 D 0630XHGS10 98 151
12 0630XHGS12 111 164
15 D 0630XHGS15 130 183
20 D 0630XHGS20 163 216
25 D 0630XHGS25 195 248
30 D 0630XHGS30 228 281
6.4
P D MDW 0640PHT 32.5 88
7.0
10 D 0640XHGS10 98 151
12 0640XHGS12 111 164
15 D 0640XHGS15 130 183
20 D 0640XHGS20 163 216
25 D 0640XHGS25 195 248
30 D 0640XHGS30 228 281
6.5
P D MDW 0650PHT 32.5 88
7.0
10 D 0650XHGS10 98 151
12 D 0650XHGS12 111 164
15 D 0650XHGS15 130 183
20 D 0650XHGS20 163 216
25 D 0650XHGS25 195 248
30 D 0650XHGS30 228 281
6.6
P D MDW 0660PHT 35 88
7.0
10 D 0660XHGS10 105 158
12 0660XHGS12 119 172
15 D 0660XHGS15 140 193
20 D 0660XHGS20 175 228
25 D 0660XHGS25 210 263
30 D 0660XHGS30 245 298
6.7
P D MDW 0670PHT 35 88
7.0
10 D 0670XHGS10 105 158
12 0670XHGS12 119 172
15 D 0670XHGS15 140 193
20 D 0670XHGS20 175 228
25 D 0670XHGS25 210 263
30 D 0670XHGS30 245 298
6.8
P D MDW 0680PHT 35 88
7.0
10 D 0680XHGS10 105 158
12 0680XHGS12 119 172
15 D 0680XHGS15 140 193
20 D 0680XHGS20 175 228
25 D 0680XHGS25 210 263
30 D 0680XHGS30 245 298
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
刃径
Diameter
øDc
（mm）
穴深さ
Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
5.3
P D MDW 0530PHT 27.5 82
6.0
10 D 0530XHGS10 83 135
12 0530XHGS12 94 146
15 D 0530XHGS15 110 162
20 D 0530XHGS20 140 192
25 D 0530XHGS25 165 217
30 D 0530XHGS30 193 245
5.4
P D MDW 0540PHT 27.5 82
6.0
10 D 0540XHGS10 83 135
12 0540XHGS12 94 146
15 D 0540XHGS15 110 162
20 D 0540XHGS20 140 192
25 D 0540XHGS25 165 217
30 D 0540XHGS30 193 245
5.5
P D MDW 0550PHT 27.5 82
6.0
10 D 0550XHGS10 83 135
12 D 0550XHGS12 94 146
15 D 0550XHGS15 110 162
20 D 0550XHGS20 140 192
25 D 0550XHGS25 165 217
30 D 0550XHGS30 193 245
5.6
P D MDW 0560PHT 30 82
6.0
10 D 0560XHGS10 90 142
12 0560XHGS12 102 154
15 D 0560XHGS15 120 172
20 D 0560XHGS20 150 202
25 D 0560XHGS25 180 232
30 D 0560XHGS30 210 262
5.7
P D MDW 0570PHT 30 82
6.0
10 D 0570XHGS10 90 142
12 0570XHGS12 102 154
15 D 0570XHGS15 120 172
20 D 0570XHGS20 150 202
25 D 0570XHGS25 180 232
30 D 0570XHGS30 210 262
5.8
P D MDW 0580PHT 30 82
6.0
10 D 0580XHGS10 90 142
12 0580XHGS12 102 154
15 D 0580XHGS15 120 172
20 D 0580XHGS20 150 202
25 D 0580XHGS25 180 232
30 D 0580XHGS30 210 262
5.9
P D MDW 0590PHT 30 82
6.0
10 D 0590XHGS10 90 142
12 0590XHGS12 102 154
15 D 0590XHGS15 120 172
20 D 0590XHGS20 150 202
25 D 0590XHGS25 180 232
30 D 0590XHGS30 210 262
6.0
P D MDW 0600PHT 30 82
6.0
10 D 0600XHGS10 90 142
12 D 0600XHGS12 102 154
15 D 0600XHGS15 120 172
20 D 0600XHGS20 150 202
25 D 0600XHGS25 180 232
30 D 0600XHGS30 210 262
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
高硬度鋼炭素鋼・合金鋼 ステン
レス鋼 Ti合金 鋳鉄 ダクタイル
鋳鉄

Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
6.9
P D MDW 0690PHT 35 88
7.0
10 D 0690XHGS10 105 158
12 0690XHGS12 119 172
15 D 0690XHGS15 140 193
20 D 0690XHGS20 175 228
25 D 0690XHGS25 210 263
30 D 0690XHGS30 245 298
7.0
P D MDW 0700PHT 35 88
7.0
10 D 0700XHGS10 105 158
12 D 0700XHGS12 119 172
15 D 0700XHGS15 140 193
20 D 0700XHGS20 175 228
25 D 0700XHGS25 210 263
30 D 0700XHGS30 245 298
7.1
P D MDW 0710PHT 37.5 94
8.0
10 D 0710XHGS10 113 167
12 0710XHGS12 128 182
15 D 0710XHGS15 150 204
20 D 0710XHGS20 188 242
25 D 0710XHGS25 225 279
30 D 0710XHGS30 263 317
7.2
P D MDW 0720PHT 37.5 94
8.0
10 D 0720XHGS10 113 167
12 0720XHGS12 128 182
15 D 0720XHGS15 150 204
20 D 0720XHGS20 188 242
25 D 0720XHGS25 225 279
30 D 0720XHGS30 263 317
7.3
P D MDW 0730PHT 37.5 94
8.0
10 D 0730XHGS10 113 167
12 0730XHGS12 128 182
15 D 0730XHGS15 150 204
20 D 0730XHGS20 188 242
25 D 0730XHGS25 225 279
30 D 0730XHGS30 263 317
7.4
P D MDW 0740PHT 37.5 94
8.0
10 D 0740XHGS10 113 167
12 0740XHGS12 128 182
15 D 0740XHGS15 150 204
20 D 0740XHGS20 188 242
25 D 0740XHGS25 225 279
30 D 0740XHGS30 263 317
7.5
P D MDW 0750PHT 37.5 94
8.0
10 D 0750XHGS10 113 167
12 D 0750XHGS12 128 182
15 D 0750XHGS15 150 204
20 D 0750XHGS20 188 242
25 D 0750XHGS25 225 279
30 D 0750XHGS30 263 317
7.6
P D MDW 0760PHT 40 94
8.0
10 D 0760XHGS10 120 174
12 0760XHGS12 136 190
15 D 0760XHGS15 160 214
20 D 0760XHGS20 200 254
25 D 0760XHGS25 240 294
30 D 0760XHGS30 280 334
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
刃径
Diameter
øDc
（mm）
穴深さ
Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
7.7
P D MDW 0770PHT 40 94
8.0
10 D 0770XHGS10 120 174
12 0770XHGS12 136 190
15 D 0770XHGS15 160 214
20 D 0770XHGS20 200 254
25 D 0770XHGS25 240 294
30 D 0770XHGS30 280 334
7.8
P D MDW 0780PHT 40 94
8.0
10 D 0780XHGS10 120 174
12 0780XHGS12 136 190
15 D 0780XHGS15 160 214
20 D 0780XHGS20 200 254
25 D 0780XHGS25 240 294
30 D 0780XHGS30 280 334
7.9
P D MDW 0790PHT 40 94
8.0
10 D 0790XHGS10 120 174
12 0790XHGS12 136 190
15 D 0790XHGS15 160 214
20 D 0790XHGS20 200 254
25 D 0790XHGS25 240 294
30 D 0790XHGS30 280 334
8.0
P D MDW 0800PHT 40 94
8.0
10 D 0800XHGS10 120 174
12 D 0800XHGS12 136 190
15 D 0800XHGS15 160 214
20 D 0800XHGS20 200 254
25 D 0800XHGS25 240 294
30 D 0800XHGS30 280 334
8.5
P D MDW 0850PHT 42.5 100
9.0
10 D 0850XHGS10 128 183
12 D 0850XHGS12 145 200
15 D 0850XHGS15 170 225
20 D 0850XHGS20 213 268
25 D 0850XHGS25 255 310
30 D 0850XHGS30 298 353
9.0
P D MDW 0900PHT 45 100
9.0
10 D 0900XHGS10 135 190
12 D 0900XHGS12 153 208
15 D 0900XHGS15 180 235
20 D 0900XHGS20 225 280
25 D 0900XHGS25 270 325
30 D 0900XHGS30 315 370
9.5
P D MDW 0950PHT 47.5 106
10.0
10 D 0950XHGS10 143 199
12 D 0950XHGS12 162 218
15 D 0950XHGS15 190 246
20 D 0950XHGS20 238 294
25 D 0950XHGS25 285 342
30 D 0950XHGS30 333 389
10.0
P D MDW 1000PHT 50 106
10.0
10 D 1000XHGS10 150 206
12 D 1000XHGS12 170 226
15 D 1000XHGS15 200 256
20 D 1000XHGS20 250 306
25 D 1000XHGS25 300 356
30 D 1000XHGS30 350 406
P:ガイド穴用　　材種 XHGS型 ACX70 / PHT型 ACX20
高硬度鋼炭素鋼・合金鋼 ステン
レス鋼 Ti合金 鋳鉄 ダクタイル
鋳鉄

Hole Depth
（L/D）
在庫
Stock
型番
Cat. No.
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）L L
10.5
P D MDW 1050PHT 52.5 116
11.0
10 D 1050XHGS10 158 219
12 D 1050XHGS12 179 240
15 D 1050XHGS15 210 271
20 D 1050XHGS20 263 324
25 D 1050XHGS25 315 376
11.0
P D MDW 1100PHT 55 116
11.0
10 D 1100XHGS10 165 226
12 D 1100XHGS12 187 248
15 D 1100XHGS15 220 281
20 D 1100XHGS20 275 336
25 D 1100XHGS25 330 391
11.5
P D MDW 1150PHT 57.5 122
12.0
10 D 1150XHGS10 173 235
12 D 1150XHGS12 196 258
15 D 1150XHGS15 230 292
20 D 1150XHGS20 288 350
25 D 1150XHGS25 345 407
12.0
P D MDW 1200PHT 60 122
12.0
10 D 1200XHGS10 180 242
12 D 1200XHGS12 204 266
15 D 1200XHGS15 240 302
20 D 1200XHGS20 300 362
25 D 1200XHGS25 360 422
12.5
P D MDW 1250PHT 62.5 128
13.0
10 D 1250XHGS10 188 251
12 D 1250XHGS12 213 276
15 D 1250XHGS15 250 313
20 D 1250XHGS20 313 376
13.0
P D MDW 1300PHT 65 128
13.0
10 D 1300XHGS10 195 258
12 D 1300XHGS12 221 284
15 D 1300XHGS15 260 323
20 D 1300XHGS20 325 388
13.5
P D MDW 1350PHT 67.5 134
14.0
10 D 1350XHGS10 203 267
12 D 1350XHGS12 230 294
15 D 1350XHGS15 270 334
20 D 1350XHGS20 338 402
14.0
P D MDW 1400PHT 70 134
14.0
10 D 1400XHGS10 210 274
12 D 1400XHGS12 238 302
15 D 1400XHGS15 280 344
20 D 1400XHGS20 350 414
14.5
P D MDW 1450PHT 72.5 140
15.0
10 D 1450XHGS10 218 283